EIKONTAKT simon

Series
Product name / Type
Color

Notes

Color RAL (akin)

Dedicated to:

SF

Finishing element
grey

Used for finishing floors thicker than
Smm.

RAL 7011

$200,
SF210,
SF270

S205/1

Finishing element, SF, grey

Outer carton quantity
Measure unit

Individual packaging
EAN code

Indiv. weight
Outer EAN13
Height of outer
Outer width

Outer lenght

10
Qty.

8426436015593

0.078 kg
8426436015593
6.5cm

15.5cm

21cm

ETIM Class

Fixing method

Model

Kontakt-Simon S.A.

43-500 Czechowice-Dziedzice, ul. Bestwiriska 21
tel.: 32 32 46 300, faks: 32 32 46 331

e-mail: info@kontakt-simon.com.pl
www.kontakt-simon.com.pl

EC002420 Accessories/spare
parts for underfloor
installation ducting systems
Screws

Other
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